Doc ¢ 2BG4154669
gage 1of1
ate: BB/ 10/2604 B2
E ;%eg gyR SKANAMIA COUNTY TITLE tap
ile ecorded in Offici
of SKRNANIA COUNTY teial Recards

J. MICHAEL GARVISON
AUBITOR
Fee: $19.89

b A o bt s

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:
Bobbie

Riverview Community Bank

P. O. Box 1068

Camas, WA 98607-0068

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (ABBR.): NW ¥ SEC 28 T2N RSE
Address: 181 Old Airport Rd. Carson, WA 98610 County: Skamania
LOAN NUMBER #14-002597-3 : TAX NUMBER # 03-08-28-2-2-0306-00

e
This agreement made and entered into thls?ﬁ_ day of 2004, by and between RIVERVIEW COMMUNITY BANK
{herelnafter called “Lender”), and Garry E. Griffith and Lynn M. Griffith, husband and wife {Hereinafter catled “Owner(s)").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Lender entered into an agreement and Owner(s) owed Lender the sum of Fifty Five Thousand and no/100 H
($55,000.00) as evidenced by a nofe and mortgage (the term “morigage” includes a Deed of Trust) executed and delivered on §
September 23, 2003, which mortgage Is duly recorded on October 10, 2003 under Auditor's File No. #150671 in the public

records In the jurisdiction where the mortgaged property is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated herein

as part of this Instrument: and

WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found It necessary and does hereby request a modification of the
terms of said loan for the following reasons:

To alleviate the necessity of reflnancing this loan on the part of the owner, The Constriction Maturity Date ts hereby
extended to February 1, 2005. Consequently, the monthly payment Is hereby extended to March 1, 2005,

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of sald loan so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the
matter; all other terms and conditlons remain unchanged.

i
* Subject to Terms of Note ﬂ i ;
Dated: ___, //6!2/. st 2, , 2004 |
P RIVERVIEW COMMUNITY BANK ~
: s M {Corporate Mortgages)

Lumn N Hafpucth 77, ) |
. By , :

Lynn K. Griffith ail Steinmanti, A, VP, {_

ATE OF WASHINGTON l

STATE OF WASHINGTON -

COUNTY OF SKarnang’ ZOUNTY OF CLARK 7 ;
7 A N2

On this 20" day of _CheLey” , 2004, on thie 2 gay of L LLA/LS , 2004,

before me, the undeybigned/A Notary Public in and for
the State of Washington, duly commissioned and
sworn, personally appeared Garry E. Griffith and Lynn
M. Griffith, to me known to be the [ndividual{s)
described in and who exacuted the foregoing
Instrument, and acknowledged that they have signed
the same as thelr own free and voluntary act and deed,
for the uses and purposes theraln mentioned.

before me, the undersigned/a Notary Public in and for
the State of Washington, duly commissioned and
sworn, personally appeared Gail Steinmann, to me
known to be the Assistant Vice Presidant of Riverview
Community Bank the corporation that executed the
foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said
Instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of
said corporation, for the uses and purposes therain
mentioned, and on oath stated that she is authorized to
execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed Is
the corporate seal of said corporation.

My Commission Expires: A I

TRl

TR

D —

KATHY L. MCKENZIE _ _ ;
STATE OF WASHINGTON KENNA CHHIETORHER %
NOTARY s~ PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires Jan. 1, 2006 STATE OF WASHINGTON

. My Commission Expires
. Juy1,2008
/Y, 4
CAll

: P Washington Public in apd for the State of Washington
ﬁ: Reéiding at: 2&5’”?/4’5
My Corwhisslon Explres: Y- |




